Bus

Bus SB98

Direction
OB Froébelplatz — Oberhausen Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

OB Froébelplatz

Oberhausen Blockstr.

Oberhausen Zeche Alstaden

Oberhausen Alsterfeld

Oberhausen Rehmer

Oberhausen Flockenfeld

Oberhausen Alstadener Str.

Oberhausen Bebelstr.

Oberhausen Hans-Sachs-Kolleg

Oberhausen Bero-Zentrum-Sid

Oberhausen Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
OB Froébelplatz — Oberhausen Hbf

Monday 22:30
Tuesday 22:30
Wednesday 22:30
Thursday 22:30
Friday 22:30
Saturday 22:30
Sunday 22:30
Route info

Direction: OB Frobelplatz
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

S \\_ NEG Koelinischer 42
N . IVerf el e
N :
3
B8N a
o 3
.,
2\
LS
ehofen
Holten Fuhlenbrock

Klosterhardt Bottr

Rattgersbhach
!
(&Y
+iy, Oberma nilah

¥
5

'\
Vonderort ——s
[ z

5

; = T / e il
= B . o ) Dsterfeld——— === 2
8 ~. Y s y
e 2 ‘BL‘I.SEi':I'IaLISe.n'f‘_. qirmmdit L
e & e = 1
T i »
Hamborn 2 ! . | y
A = MNeurmihl q ) fitte - eag EE);h__E!Ek- .
5 5 S oy g i T
0 . o 12 : Py e
: | Pt -
] g ¥ Lirich: } a
f'f/ ,/ i Frintrop
.\ |
y /
& '-iﬂt’-":ﬁéfi-"ﬁ;—'-w__-c_:__‘.{j‘ Bedingra
sl
] ' . ¥
y (')l?'erm(-*it‘l?r.rdiD Alt-Gberhacisen @OD@_MMBQ,DOMFI(JMOI’S/
= " i L 1 Thfee - F:

B g5pog BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-SB98-1236141930-4060327229
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-SB98-1236141930-4060327229
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-SB98-1236141930-4060327229

Direction Route schedule

Oberhausen Falkestr. — OB Heinr. Béll Gs Oberhausen Falkestr. — OB Heinr. Béll Gs
6 stops Monday 22:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:39
Oberhausen Falkestr.

Wednesday 22:39
Oberhausen Buchenweg

Thursday 22:39
Oberhausen Prinzenstr.

Friday 22:39
Oberhausen Ebereschenweg
Oberhausen Julius-Brecht-Anger Saturday 22:39
OB Heinr. Béll Gs Sunday 22:39

Route info

Direction: Oberhausen Falkestr.
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-SB98-1236141930-4060327229

Direction

OB Froébelplatz — Oberhausen Falkestr.

32 stops

Open route schedule

OB Frébelplatz

Oberhausen Blockstr.

Oberhausen Zeche Alstaden

Oberhausen Alsterfeld

Oberhausen Rehmer

Oberhausen Flockenfeld

Oberhausen Alstadener Str.

Oberhausen Bebelstr.

Oberhausen Hans-Sachs-Kolleg

Oberhausen Bero-Zentrum-Sid

Oberhausen Hbf

Oberhausen Feuerwache

Oberhausen Lipperfeld

Oberhausen Neue Mitte

Oberhausen Olga-Park

Oberhausen Eisenheim

Oberhausen MAN Turbo

OB Sterkrade Bf.

OB Rathaus Sterkrade

Oberhausen Hirsch-Center

Oberhausen Sterkrade Mitte

Oberhausen Hagelkreuz

Oberhausen Ludwigshutte

Oberhausen Jagerstr.

Oberhausen Martinstr.

Route schedule
OB Froébelplatz — Oberhausen Falkestr.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: OB Frobelplatz
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

04:25-22:00

04:25-22:00

04:25-22:00

04:25-22:00

04:25-22:00

07:51-22:00

09:00-22:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-SB98-1236141930-4060327229

Schmachtendorf Mitte

OB Heinr. Boll Gs

Oberhausen Julius-Brecht-Anger

Oberhausen Ebereschenweg

Oberhausen Prinzenstr.

Oberhausen Buchenweg

Oberhausen Falkestr.



Direction Route schedule

Oberhausen Falkestr. — OB Frébelplatz Oberhausen Falkestr. — OB Frébelplatz
30 stops Monday 04:09-22:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:09-22:09
Oberhausen Falkestr.

Wednesday 04:09-22:09
Oberhausen Buchenweg

Thursday 04:09-22:09
Oberhausen Prinzenstr.

Friday 04:09-22:09
Oberhausen Ebereschenweg
Oberhausen Julius-Brecht-Anger Saturday 08:09-22:09
OB Heinr. B3Il Gs Sunday 09:16-22:09
Schmachtendorf Mitte

Route info
Oberhausen Martinstr. Direction: Oberhausen Falkestr.

Stops: 30

Oberhausen Jagerstr.

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
Oberhausen Ludwigshiitte
Oberhausen Hagelkreuz
Oberhausen Neumarkt
OB Sterkrade Bf.
Oberhausen MAN Turbo
Oberhausen Eisenheim
Oberhausen Olga-Park
Oberhausen Neue Mitte
Oberhausen Lipperfeld
Oberhausen Feuerwache
Oberhausen Hbf
Oberhausen Bero-Zentrum-Sid
Oberhausen Hans-Sachs-Kolleg
Oberhausen Bebelstr.

Oberhausen Alstadener Str.

Oberhausen Flockenfeld


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-SB98-1236141930-4060327229

Oberhausen Rehmer
Oberhausen Alsterfeld
Oberhausen Zeche Alstaden
Oberhausen Blockstr.

OB Frébelplatz

SB98 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oberhausen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



